
Restricted Use - À usage restreint 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 
Group 1 

Reem Abdulla Al-Ansari Qatar reem.a.alansari@hotmail.com 
Domingos Gouveia Barreto Timor-Leste gouveia.barreto85@gmail.com 
Vinod Choudhary India vinod.choudhary@income.gov.in 
Komal Jogpal India komal.jogpal@incometax.gov.in 
Kunal Kishor India kunal.kishor2@incometax.gov.in 
Amit Kumar India kumar.amit24@sfio.nic.in 
Norazlisham Maksud Maarof Malaysia norazlisham@hasil.gov.my 
Abhishek Meshram India abhishek.meshram@incometax.gov.in 
Amit Mohan Mittal India amit.m.mittal@incometax.gov.in 
Anshuman Sharma India anshuman.sharma@gov.in 

Group 2 
Shoug Al Tawash United Arab Emirates saaltawash@mof.gov.ae 
Antonio Ximenes Guterres Timor-Leste antonioxguterres@cac.tl 
Ankit Khanna India alaklzoi-ed@gov.in 
Maruti Maddewad India maruti.maddewad@incometax.gov.in 
Sandip Kumar Mishra India sandip.k.mishra@incometax.gov.in 
Roy Yan Morgana Indonesia roy.morgana@pajak.go.id 
Praveen Shekhar India praveen.shekhar@incometax.gov.in 
Hargovind Singh India hargovind.singh@incometax.gov.in 
Princy Singla India princy.singla@incometax.gov.in 
Nitin Waghmode India nitin.r.waghmode@incometax.gov.in 

Group 3 
Mohamed Adam Maldives ma_5132@police.gov.mv 
Khalifa Al-Rumaihi Qatar alrumaihik@qfiu.gov.qa 
Deepak Chauhan India deepak.chauhan@nic.in 
Meenakshi Dohare India meenakshi.dohare@incometax.gov.in 
Garikapaty Shanker Phani Kishore India g.s.p.kishore@incometax.gov.in
Rajesh Namdev Haladkar India rn.haladkar@incometax.gov.in 
Kogila Vani Kanappen Malaysia kogilavani@hasil.gov.my 
Lalit Kumar  India lalit.kumar@incometax.gov.in 
Senthil Periyasamy India p.senthil@incometax.gov.in
V Ilancheliyan India dydirector-17@fiuindia.gov.in 

Group 4 
Sandip Ahire India sandipahire@rbi.org.in 
Varun Goyal India varun.goyal@incometax.gov.in 
Narsingh Kumar Khalkho  India narsingh.k.khalkho@incometax.gov.in 
Vishal Kumar India asstdir-sag@fiuindia.gov.in 
Dharm Singh Meena India dharm.singh.meena@incometax.gov.in 
Rajendra Meena India meena.rajendra@nic.in 
Nilotpal Mrinal India zddzu-ncb@nic.in 
Haleemath Rasheeda Maldives hr_c2130@police.gov.mv 
Ravinder India joon.ravinder@gmail.com 
Pushpender Singh India pushpender.singh@incometax.gov.in 


